The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2012
Standard Elbows
I.D. (mm) I.D. (") Wall Size Leg Length Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) Part No. RRP (Ex VAT)
6.5 1/4" 4.0mm 63mm E90/6.5 £9.05 E45/6.5 £9.75 E135/6.5 £11.57 E60/6.5 £9.75 E120/6.5 £11.57
8 5/16" 4.0mm 63mm E90/8 £9.12 E45/8 £9.93 E135/8 £11.61 E60/8 £9.93 E120/8 £11.61
9.5 3/8" 4.0mm 63mm E90/9.5 £9.18 E45/9.5 £9.99 E135/9.5 £11.63 E60/9.5 £9.99 E120/9.5 £11.63
11 7/16" 4.0mm 63mm E90/11 £9.41 E45/11 £10.00 E135/11 £12.21 E60/11 £10.00 E120/11 £12.21
13 1/2" 4.0mm 102mm E90/13 £9.83 E45/13 £10.54 E135/13 £12.57 E60/13 £10.54 E120/13 £12.57
16 5/8" 4.0mm 102mm E90/16 £10.23 E45/16 £10.74 E135/16 £13.09 E60/16 £10.74 E120/16 £13.09
18 45/64" 4.0mm 102mm E90/18 £10.67 E45/18 £11.24 E135/18 £13.44 E60/18 £11.24 E120/18 £13.44
19 3/4" 4.0mm 102mm E90/19 £10.81 E45/19 £11.50 E135/19 £13.61 E60/19 £11.50 E120/19 £13.61
20 25/32" 4.0mm 102mm E90/20 £10.83 E45/20 £11.61 E135/20 £13.85 E60/20 £11.61 E120/20 £13.85
22 7/8" 4.0mm 102mm E90/22 £10.91 E45/22 £12.21 E135/22 £14.17 E60/22 £12.21 E120/22 £14.17
25 1" 4.0mm 102mm E90/25 £12.21 E45/25 £12.97 E135/25 £15.66 E60/25 £12.97 E120/25 £15.66
28 1 1/8" 4.0mm 102mm E90/28 £12.56 E45/28 £13.46 E135/28 £16.24 E60/28 £13.46 E120/28 £16.24
30 1 3/16" 4.0mm 102mm E90/30 £12.70 E45/30 £14.33 E135/30 £17.11 E60/30 £14.33 E120/30 £17.11
32 1 1/4" 4.0mm 102mm E90/32 £13.36 E45/32 £14.91 E135/32 £18.33 E60/32 £14.91 E120/32 £18.33
35 1 3/8" 4.0mm 102mm E90/35 £14.69 E45/35 £15.77 E135/35 £20.65 E60/35 £15.77 E120/35 £20.65
38 1 1/2" 4.0mm 102mm E90/38 £14.90 E45/38 £16.63 E135/38 £21.51 E60/38 £16.63 E120/38 £21.51
41 1 5/8" 4.0mm 102mm E90/41 £15.64 E45/41 £16.99 E135/41 £22.26 E60/41 £16.99 E120/41 £22.26
45 1 3/4" 4.0mm 102mm E90/45 £16.02 E45/45 £17.76 E135/45 £23.17 E60/45 £17.76 E120/45 £23.17
48 1 7/8" 4.0mm 102mm E90/48 £17.33 E45/48 £18.94 E135/48 £23.91 E60/48 £18.94 E120/48 £23.91
51 2" 5.0mm 102mm E90/51 £18.91 E45/51 £21.67 E135/51 £25.94 E60/51 £21.67 E120/51 £25.94
54 2 1/8" 5.0mm 102mm E90/54 £19.64 E45/54 £21.99 E135/54 £26.84 E60/54 £21.99 E120/54 £26.84
57 2 1/4" 5.0mm 102mm E90/57 £20.84 E45/57 £22.82 E135/57 £27.73 E60/57 £22.82 E120/57 £27.73
60 2 3/8" 5.0mm 125mm E90/60 £21.55 E45/60 £23.81 E135/60 £29.89 E60/60 £23.81 E120/60 £29.89
63 2 1/2" 5.0mm 125mm E90/63 £22.37 E45/63 £25.16 E135/63 £30.94 E60/63 £25.16 E120/63 £30.94
65 2 9/16" 5.0mm 125mm E90/65 £22.87 E45/65 £25.75 E135/65 £31.98 E60/65 £25.75 E120/65 £31.98
68 2 11/16" 5.0mm 125mm E90/68 £23.63 E45/68 £27.08 E135/68 £33.65 E60/68 £27.08 E120/68 £33.65
70 2 3/4" 5.0mm 125mm E90/70 £24.35 E45/70 £27.65 E135/70 £34.08 E60/70 £27.65 E120/70 £34.08
76 3" 5.0mm 125mm E90/76 £26.78 E45/76 £29.86 E135/76 £37.32 E60/76 £29.86 E120/76 £37.32
80 3 1/8" 5.0mm 125mm E90/80 £27.13 E45/80 £32.91 E135/80 £39.63 E60/80 £32.91 E120/80 £39.63
83 3 1/4" 5.0mm 125mm E90/83 £29.20 E45/83 £34.28 E135/83 £41.31 E60/83 £34.28 E120/83 £41.31
89 3 1/2" 6.3mm 125mm E90/89 £34.55 E45/89 £35.47 E135/89 £54.24 E60/89 £35.47 E120/89 £54.24
102 4" 6.3mm 152mm E90/102 £46.67 E45/102 £47.54 E135/102 £70.18 E60/102 £47.54 E120/102 £70.18
Colour : Matt Black
Max Temperature : 180° (356°F)
E120 - 120° StandardE90 - 90° Standard E45 - 45° Standard E135 - 135° Standard E60 - 60° Standard
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2012
Reducing Elbows
I.D. > I.D. (mm) I.D. > I.D. (") Wall Size Length Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) Part No. RRP (Ex VAT)
12-9 1/2" > 3/8" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/12-9 £10.56 - -
16-13 5/8" > 1/2" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/16-13 £10.70 - -
19-13 3/4" > 1/2" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/19-13 £10.81 - -
19-16 3/4" > 5/8" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/19-16 £10.81 - -
22-16 7/8" > 5/8" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/22-16 £11.03 - -
22-19 7/8" > 3/4" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/22-19 £11.03 - -
25-19 1" > 3/4" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/25-19 £12.21 - -
32-19 1 1/4" > 3/4" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/32-19 £12.86 - -
32-25 1 1/4" > 1" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/32-25 £12.86 - -
32-28 1 1/4" > 1 1/8" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/32-28 £12.86 - -
35-22 1 3/8" > 7/8" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/35-22 £13.92 RE45/35-22 £15.77
35-25 1 3/8" > 1" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/35-25 £13.92 - -
35-30 1 3/8" > 1 3/16" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/35-30 £13.92 - -
35-32 1 3/8" > 1 1/4" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/35-32 £13.92 - -
38-16 1 1/2" > 5/8" 4.0mm 102mm - - RE45/38-16 £16.64
38-25 1 1/2" > 1 " 4.0mm 102mm RE90/38-25 £14.13 - -
38-32 1 1/2" > 1 1/4" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/38-32 £14.13 - -
38-35 1 1/2" > 1 3/8" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/38-35 £14.51 - -
41-35 1 5/8" > 1 3/8" 4.0mm 102mm - - RE45/41-35 £16.99
42-32 1 5/8" > 1 1/2" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/42-32 £14.21 - -
45-32 1 3/4" > 1 1/4" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/45-32 £14.93 - -
45-35 1 3/4" > 1 3/8" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/45-35 £14.93 - -
45-38 1 3/4" > 1 1/2" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/45-38 £15.29 RE45/45-38 £17.76
48-30 1 7/8" > 1 3/16" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/48-30 £16.13 - -
48-38 1 7/8" > 1 1/2" 4.0mm 102mm RE90/48-38 £16.13 - -
51-38 2 1/4" > 1 1/2" 5.0mm 102mm RE90/51-38 £18.49 RE45/51-38 £21.67
51-45 2 1/4" > 1 3/4" 5.0mm 102mm RE90/51-45 £18.49 RE45/51-45 £21.67
54-48 2 1/8" > 1 7/8" 5.0mm 102mm RE90/54-48 £19.24 - -
55-42 2 1/8" > 1 5/8" 5.0mm 102mm - - RE45/55-42 £21.99
57-51 2 1/4" > 2" 5.0mm 102mm RE90/57-51 £20.41 RE45/57-51 £22.82
60-51 2 3/8" > 2" 5.0mm 125mm RE90/60-51 £23.32 RE45/60-51 £23.81
60-55 2 3/8" > 2 1/8" 5.0mm 125mm - - RE45/60-55 £23.81
60-57 2 3/8" > 2 1/4" 5.0mm 125mm - - RE45/60-57 £23.81
63-51 2 1/2" > 2" 5.0mm 125mm RE90/63-51 £23.67 RE45/63-51 £25.16
63-57 2 1/2" > 2 1/4" 5.0mm 125mm RE90/63-57 £23.67 - -
65-50 2 9/16" > 2" 5.0mm 125mm RE90/65-50 £24.54 - -
65-60 2 9/16" > 2 3/8" 5.0mm 125mm RE90/65-60 £24.54 RE45/65-60 £25.75
70-51 2 3/4" > 2" 5.0mm 125mm RE90/70-51 £26.55 RE45/70-51 £27.64
70-60 2 3/4" > 2 3/8" 5.0mm 125mm RE90/70-60 £26.55 RE45/70-60 £27.64
70-63 2 3/4" > 2 1/2" 5.0mm 125mm RE90/70-63 £26.55 - -
76-51 3" > 2" 5.0mm 125mm RE90/76-51 £28.67 RE45/76-51 £29.86
76-60 3" > 2 3/8" 5.0mm 125mm RE90/76-60 £28.67 - -
76-63 3" > 2 1/2" 5.0mm 125mm RE90/76-63 £29.25 RE45/76-63 £29.86
76-70 3" > 2 3/4" 5.0mm 125mm RE90/76-70 £29.25 - -
80-60 2 1/8" > 2 1/2" 5.0mm 125mm RE90/80-60 £31.19 - -
80-70 3 1/8" > 2 3/4" 5.0mm 125mm RE90/80-70 £31.19 RE45/80-70 £32.92
89-65 3 1/2"> 2 9/16" 6.3mm 125mm RE90/89-65 £42.61 - -
89-76 3 1/2"> 3" 6.3mm 125mm RE90/89-76 £42.61 - -
100-90 4" > 3 1/2" 6.3mm 152mm RE90/100-90 £52.94 RE45/100-90 £47.54
102-76 4" > 3" 6.3mm 152mm RE90/102-76 £52.94 - -
Colour : Matt Black
Max Temperature : 180° (356°F)
RE90 - 90° Reducer RE45 - 45° Reducer
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2012
Oil & Diesel Resistant Elbows
I.D. (mm) I.D. (") Wall Size Leg Length Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) Part No. RRP (Ex VAT)
6.5 1/4" 4.2mm 63mm FE90/6.5 £11.41 FE45/6.5 £11.41 FE135/6.5 £12.13 FE60/6.5 £11.41 FE120/6.5 £12.13
8 5/16" 4.2mm 63mm FE90/8 £12.48 FE45/8 £12.48 FE135/8 £12.60 FE60/8 £12.48 FE120/8 £12.60
9.5 3/8" 4.2mm 63mm FE90/9.5 £13.46 FE45/9.5 £13.46 FE135/9.5 £13.74 FE60/9.5 £13.46 FE120/9.5 £13.74
11 7/16" 4.2mm 63mm FE90/11 £14.53 FE45/11 £14.53 FE135/11 £14.75 FE60/11 £14.53 FE120/11 £14.75
13 1/2" 4.2mm 102mm FE90/12.7 £16.12 FE45/12.7 £16.12 FE135/12.7 £16.36 FE60/12.7 £16.12 FE120/12.7 £16.36
16 5/8" 4.2mm 102mm FE90/16 £16.95 FE45/16 £16.95 FE135/16 £17.60 FE60/16 £16.95 FE120/16 £17.60
18 45/64" 4.2mm 102mm FE90/18 £17.66 FE45/18 £17.66 FE135/18 £18.33 FE60/18 £17.66 FE120/18 £18.33
19 3/4" 4.2mm 102mm FE90/19 £18.02 FE45/19 £18.02 FE135/19 £18.78 FE60/19 £18.02 FE120/19 £18.78
20 25/32" 4.2mm 102mm FE90/20 £18.14 FE45/20 £18.14 FE135/20 £19.28 FE60/20 £18.14 FE120/20 £19.28
22 7/8" 4.2mm 102mm FE90/22 £18.92 FE45/22 £18.92 FE135/22 £20.40 FE60/22 £18.92 FE120/22 £20.40
25 1" 4.2mm 102mm FE90/25 £20.84 FE45/25 £20.84 FE135/25 £21.99 FE60/25 £20.84 FE120/25 £21.99
28 1 1/8" 4.2mm 102mm FE90/28 £22.11 FE45/28 £22.11 FE135/28 £22.95 FE60/28 £22.11 FE120/28 £22.95
30 1 3/16" 4.2mm 102mm FE90/30 £23.37 FE45/30 £23.37 FE135/30 £25.14 FE60/30 £23.37 FE120/30 £25.14
32 1 1/4" 4.2mm 102mm FE90/32 £23.96 FE45/32 £23.96 FE135/32 £25.47 FE60/32 £23.96 FE120/32 £25.47
35 1 3/8" 4.2mm 102mm FE90/35 £26.34 FE45/35 £26.34 FE135/35 £27.87 FE60/35 £26.34 FE120/35 £27.87
38 1 1/2" 4.2mm 102mm FE90/38 £27.48 FE45/38 £27.48 FE135/38 £29.77 FE60/38 £27.48 FE120/38 £29.77
41 1 5/8" 4.2mm 102mm FE90/41 £29.20 FE45/41 £29.20 FE135/41 £31.53 FE60/41 £29.20 FE120/41 £31.53
45 1 3/4" 4.2mm 102mm FE90/45 £30.63 FE45/45 £30.63 FE135/45 £34.62 FE60/45 £30.63 FE120/45 £34.62
48 1 7/8" 4.2mm 102mm FE90/48 £32.85 FE45/48 £32.85 FE135/48 £36.12 FE60/48 £32.85 FE120/48 £36.12
51 2" 5.2mm 102mm FE90/51 £36.60 FE45/51 £36.60 FE135/51 £39.90 FE60/51 £36.60 FE120/51 £39.90
54 2 1/8" 5.2mm 102mm FE90/54 £40.23 FE45/54 £40.23 FE135/54 £41.34 FE60/54 £40.23 FE120/54 £41.34
57 2 1/4" 5.2mm 102mm FE90/57 £43.13 FE45/57 £43.13 FE135/57 £44.02 FE60/57 £43.13 FE120/57 £44.02
60 2 3/8" 5.2mm 125mm FE90/60 £45.96 FE45/60 £45.96 FE135/60 £50.58 FE60/60 £45.96 FE120/60 £50.58
63 2 1/2" 5.2mm 125mm FE90/63 £48.45 FE45/63 £48.45 FE135/63 £53.98 FE60/63 £48.45 FE120/63 £53.98
65 2 9/16" 5.2mm 125mm FE90/65 £49.73 FE45/65 £49.73 FE135/65 £57.03 FE60/65 £49.73 FE120/65 £57.03
68 2 11/16" 5.2mm 125mm FE90/68 £52.16 FE45/68 £52.16 FE135/68 £60.60 FE60/68 £52.16 FE120/68 £60.60
70 2 3/4" 5.2mm 125mm FE90/70 £53.44 FE45/70 £53.44 FE135/70 £62.79 FE60/70 £53.44 FE120/70 £62.79
76 3" 5.2mm 125mm FE90/76 £57.85 FE45/76 £57.85 FE135/76 £69.77 FE60/76 £57.85 FE120/76 £69.77
80 3 1/8" 5.2mm 125mm FE90/80 £60.92 FE45/80 £60.92 FE135/80 £74.81 FE60/80 £60.92 FE120/80 £74.81
83 3 1/4" 5.2mm 125mm FE90/83 £63.41 FE45/83 £63.41 FE135/83 £78.74 FE60/83 £63.41 FE120/83 £78.74
89 3 1/2" 6.0mm 125mm FE90/89 £66.67 FE45/89 £66.67 FE135/89 £94.01 FE60/89 £66.67 FE120/89 £94.01
102 4" 6.0mm 152mm FE90/102 £77.61 FE45/102 £77.61 FE135/102 £114.51 FE60/102 £77.61 FE120/102 £114.51
Oil & Diesel Resistant, Fluorosilicone Lined Elbows
Designed for Oil and Diesel transfer and limited Petrol vapour.
Not for continuous petrol/fuel use & notsuitable for fuel lines.
2 Year Warranty. Supplied with Black Fluorosilicone lining.
Colour : Matt Black
Max Temperature : 180° (356°F)
FE120 - 120° ElbowFE90 - 90° Elbow FE45 - 45° Elbow FE135 - 135° Elbow FE60 - 60° Elbow
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2012
ProFuel™ - Fuel Resistant Elbows
I.D. (mm) I.D. (") Wall Size Leg Length Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) Part No. RRP (Ex VAT)
6.5 1/4" 4.2mm 63mm PE90/6.5 £12.80 PE45/6.5 £12.80 PE135/6.5 £13.61 PE60/6.5 £12.80 PE120/6.5 £13.61
8 5/16" 4.2mm 63mm PE90/8 £14.00 PE45/8 £14.00 PE135/8 £14.13 PE60/8 £14.00 PE120/8 £14.13
9.5 3/8" 4.2mm 63mm PE90/9.5 £15.11 PE45/9.5 £15.11 PE135/9.5 £15.41 PE60/9.5 £15.11 PE120/9.5 £15.41
11 7/16" 4.2mm 63mm PE90/11 £16.32 PE45/11 £16.32 PE135/11 £16.55 PE60/11 £16.32 PE120/11 £16.55
13 1/2" 4.2mm 102mm PE90/12.7 £18.09 PE45/12.7 £18.09 PE135/12.7 £18.37 PE60/12.7 £18.09 PE120/12.7 £18.37
16 5/8" 4.2mm 102mm PE90/16 £19.02 PE45/16 £19.02 PE135/16 £19.74 PE60/16 £19.02 PE120/16 £19.74
18 45/64" 4.2mm 102mm PE90/18 £19.81 PE45/18 £19.81 PE135/18 £20.17 PE60/18 £19.81 PE120/18 £20.17
19 3/4" 4.2mm 102mm PE90/19 £20.22 PE45/19 £20.22 PE135/19 £21.07 PE60/19 £20.22 PE120/19 £21.07
20 25/32" 4.2mm 102mm PE90/20 £20.36 PE45/20 £20.36 PE135/20 £21.22 PE60/20 £20.36 PE120/20 £21.22
22 7/8" 4.2mm 102mm PE90/22 £21.23 PE45/22 £21.23 PE135/22 £22.89 PE60/22 £21.23 PE120/22 £22.89
25 1" 4.2mm 102mm PE90/25 £23.37 PE45/25 £23.37 PE135/25 £24.66 PE60/25 £23.37 PE120/25 £24.66
28 1 1/8" 4.2mm 102mm PE90/28 £24.82 PE45/28 £24.82 PE135/28 £25.76 PE60/28 £24.82 PE120/28 £25.76
30 1 3/16" 4.2mm 102mm PE90/30 £26.23 PE45/30 £26.23 PE135/30 £28.22 PE60/30 £26.23 PE120/30 £28.22
32 1 1/4" 4.2mm 102mm PE90/32 £26.89 PE45/32 £26.89 PE135/32 £28.58 PE60/32 £26.89 PE120/32 £28.58
35 1 3/8" 4.2mm 102mm PE90/35 £29.56 PE45/35 £29.56 PE135/35 £31.26 PE60/35 £29.56 PE120/35 £31.26
38 1 1/2" 4.2mm 102mm PE90/38 £30.83 PE45/38 £30.83 PE135/38 £33.40 PE60/38 £30.83 PE120/38 £33.40
41 1 5/8" 4.2mm 102mm PE90/41 £32.77 PE45/41 £32.77 PE135/41 £35.38 PE60/41 £32.77 PE120/41 £35.38
45 1 3/4" 4.2mm 102mm PE90/45 £34.36 PE45/45 £34.36 PE135/45 £38.85 PE60/45 £34.36 PE120/45 £38.85
48 1 7/8" 4.2mm 102mm PE90/48 £36.86 PE45/48 £36.86 PE135/48 £40.53 PE60/48 £36.86 PE120/48 £40.53
51 2" 5.2mm 102mm PE90/51 £41.07 PE45/51 £41.07 PE135/51 £44.77 PE60/51 £41.07 PE120/51 £44.77
54 2 1/8" 5.2mm 102mm PE90/54 £45.13 PE45/54 £45.13 PE135/54 £46.38 PE60/54 £45.13 PE120/54 £46.38
57 2 1/4" 5.2mm 102mm PE90/57 £48.39 PE45/57 £48.39 PE135/57 £49.41 PE60/57 £48.39 PE120/57 £49.41
60 2 3/8" 5.2mm 125mm PE90/60 £51.57 PE45/60 £51.57 PE135/60 £56.75 PE60/60 £51.57 PE120/60 £56.75
63 2 1/2" 5.2mm 125mm PE90/63 £54.36 PE45/63 £54.36 PE135/63 £60.57 PE60/63 £54.36 PE120/63 £60.57
65 2 9/16" 5.2mm 125mm PE90/65 £55.79 PE45/65 £55.79 PE135/65 £63.99 PE60/65 £55.79 PE120/65 £63.99
68 2 11/16" 5.2mm 125mm PE90/68 £58.53 PE45/68 £58.53 PE135/68 £67.99 PE60/68 £58.53 PE120/68 £67.99
70 2 3/4" 5.2mm 125mm PE90/70 £59.97 PE45/70 £59.97 PE135/70 £70.46 PE60/70 £59.97 PE120/70 £70.46
76 3" 5.2mm 125mm PE90/76 £64.91 PE45/76 £64.91 PE135/76 £78.28 PE60/76 £64.91 PE120/76 £78.28
80 3 1/8" 5.2mm 125mm PE90/80 £68.35 PE45/80 £68.35 PE135/80 £83.94 PE60/80 £68.35 PE120/80 £83.94
83 3 1/4" 5.2mm 125mm PE90/83 £71.15 PE45/83 £71.15 PE135/83 £88.34 PE60/83 £71.15 PE120/83 £88.34
89 3 1/2" 6.0mm 125mm PE90/89 £74.80 PE45/89 £74.80 PE135/89 £105.50 PE60/89 £74.80 PE120/89 £105.50
102 4" 6.0mm 152mm PE90/102 £87.08 PE45/102 £87.08 PE135/102 £128.48 PE60/102 £87.08 PE120/102 £128.48
Fuel Resistant - ProFuel™ Lined Elbows :
The World’s first Performance Silicone hose for permanent fuel use. Suitable for transport
of Petroleum & Diesel Fuels –can be used for fuel lines, delivery, filler and breathers.
Also Available on most race parts.        2 Year Warranty.        Supplied with ProFuel™ green lining.
Colour : Matt Black
Max Temperature : 180° (356°F)
PE120 - 120° ElbowPE90 - 90° Elbow PE45 - 45° Elbow PE135 - 135° Elbow PE60 - 60° Elbow
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2012
Straight Hose
x 1m (3'3") long
Standard SHL
I.D. (mm) I.D. (") Part No. Wall Size RRP (Ex VAT) Part No. Wall Size RRP (Ex VAT) Part No. Wall Size RRP (Ex VAT) Part No. Wall Size RRP (Ex VAT)
6.5 1/4" SHL/6.5 3.9mm £17.12 TCH/6.5 4.0mm £21.74 FSHL/6.5 4.1mm £34.78 PSHL/6.5 4.1mm £39.02
8 5/16" SHL/8 3.9mm £18.30 TCH/8 4.0mm £22.80 FSHL/8 4.1mm £37.58 PSHL/8 4.1mm £42.17
9.5 3/8" SHL/9.5 3.9mm £19.04 TCH/9.5 4.0mm £23.46 FSHL/9.5 4.1mm £46.37 PSHL/9.5 4.1mm £52.03
11 7/16" SHL/11 3.9mm £20.42 TCH/11 4.0mm £24.62 FSHL/11 4.1mm £48.00 PSHL/11 4.1mm £53.84
13 1/2" SHL/12.7 3.9mm £21.51 TCH/12.7 4.0mm £27.47 FSHL/12.7 4.1mm £52.52 PSHL/12.7 4.1mm £58.94
16 5/8" SHL/16 3.9mm £23.25 TCH/16 4.0mm £33.48 FSHL/16 4.1mm £57.36 PSHL/16 4.1mm £64.35
18 45/64" SHL/18 3.9mm £23.68 TCH/18 4.0mm £35.12 FSHL/18 4.1mm £60.76 PSHL/18 4.1mm £68.18
19 3/4" SHL/19 3.9mm £24.44 TCH/19 4.0mm £36.23 FSHL/19 4.1mm £62.70 PSHL/19 4.1mm £70.35
20 25/32" SHL/20 3.9mm £25.02 TCH/20 4.0mm £37.11 FSHL/20 4.1mm £64.21 PSHL/20 4.1mm £72.05
22 7/8" SHL/22 3.9mm £25.70 TCH/22 4.0mm £41.14 FSHL/22 4.1mm £65.72 PSHL/22 4.1mm £73.76
25 1" SHL/25 3.9mm £28.12 TCH/25 4.0mm £47.77 FSHL/25 4.1mm £70.35 PSHL/25 4.1mm £78.93
28 1 1/8" SHL/28 3.9mm £29.36 TCH/28 4.0mm £49.26 FSHL/28 4.1mm £75.03 PSHL/28 4.1mm £84.17
30 1 3/16" SHL/30 3.9mm £30.55 TCH/30 4.0mm £50.91 FSHL/30 4.1mm £80.47 PSHL/30 4.1mm £90.29
32 1 1/4" SHL/32 3.9mm £31.60 TCH/32 4.0mm £51.96 FSHL/32 4.1mm £82.42 PSHL/32 4.1mm £92.48
35 1 3/8" SHL/35 3.9mm £34.94 TCH/35 4.0mm £55.54 FSHL/35 4.1mm £88.53 PSHL/35 4.1mm £99.32
38 1 1/2" SHL/38 3.9mm £36.52 TCH/38 4.0mm £59.11 FSHL/38 4.1mm £92.20 PSHL/38 4.1mm £103.44
41 1 5/8" SHL/41 3.9mm £38.72 TCH/41 4.8mm £70.80 FSHL/41 4.1mm £96.86 PSHL/41 4.1mm £108.67
45 1 3/4" SHL/45 3.9mm £41.29 TCH/45 4.8mm £74.24 FSHL/45 4.1mm £104.58 PSHL/45 4.1mm £117.33
48 1 7/8" SHL/48 3.9mm £43.45 TCH/48 4.8mm £77.17 FSHL/48 4.1mm £110.38 PSHL/48 4.1mm £123.84
51 2" SHL/51 5.2mm £46.44 TCH/51 4.8mm £80.01 FSHL/51 5.1mm £113.63 PSHL/51 5.1mm £127.49
54 2 1/8" SHL/54 5.2mm £48.63 TCH/54 4.8mm £82.64 FSHL/54 5.1mm £120.86 PSHL/54 5.1mm £135.61
57 2 1/4" SHL/57 5.2mm £49.48 TCH/57 4.8mm £85.27 FSHL/57 5.1mm £126.52 PSHL/57 5.1mm £141.95
60 2 3/8" SHL/60 5.2mm £51.11 TCH/60 4.8mm £87.86 FSHL/60 5.1mm £135.18 PSHL/60 5.1mm £151.67
63 2 1/2" SHL/63 5.2mm £53.57 TCH/63 4.8mm £90.43 FSHL/63 5.1mm £140.97 PSHL/63 5.1mm £158.17
65 2 9/16" SHL/65 5.2mm £54.93 TCH/65 5.5mm £105.32 FSHL/65 5.1mm £145.36 PSHL/65 5.1mm £163.09
68 2 11/16" SHL/68 5.2mm £56.82 TCH/68 5.5mm £109.23 FSHL/68 5.1mm £151.15 PSHL/68 5.1mm £169.59
70 2 3/4" SHL/70 5.2mm £58.36 TCH/70 5.5mm £110.82 FSHL/70 5.1mm £155.81 PSHL/70 5.1mm £174.81
76 3" SHL/76 5.2mm £62.30 TCH/76 5.5mm £118.53 FSHL/76 5.1mm £167.38 PSHL/76 5.1mm £187.80
80 3 1/8" SHL/80 5.2mm £63.83 TCH/80 5.5mm £122.21 FSHL/80 5.1mm £176.18 PSHL/80 5.1mm £197.68
83 3 1/4" SHL/83 5.2mm £65.49 TCH/83 5.5mm £125.97 FSHL/83 5.1mm £181.97 PSHL/83 5.1mm £204.17
89 3 1/2" SHL/89 6.5mm £85.37 TCH/89 5.5mm £131.11 FSHL/89 5.1mm £209.49 PSHL/89 5.1mm £235.04
102 4" SHL/102 6.5mm £96.86 TCH/102 5.5mm £144.74 FSHL/102 5.1mm £236.90 PSHL/102 5.1mm £265.79
110 4 1/3" SHL/110 6.5mm £103.86 TCH/110 5.5mm £155.29 FSHL/110 5.9mm £257.83 PSHL/110 5.9mm £289.28
114 4 1/2" SHL/114 6.5mm £107.00 TCH/114 5.5mm £160.95 FSHL/114 5.9mm £275.39 PSHL/114 5.9mm £308.99
127 5" SHL/127 6.5mm £119.02 TCH/127 5.5mm £177.55 FSHL/127 5.9mm £331.38 PSHL/127 5.9mm £371.81
152 6" SHL/152 6.5mm £140.48 TCH/152 5.5mm £209.94 FSHL/152 5.9mm £366.18 PSHL/152 5.9mm £410.85
200 8" SHL/200 6.5mm £183.63 TCH/200 5.5mm £272.28 FSHL/200 5.9mm £468.73 PSHL/200 5.9mm £525.91
SHL : Standard Polyester TCH : High Temperature Aramid FSHL : Oil & Diesel Resistant PSHL : Fuel Resistant - ProFuel™ Lined
           Reinforced Silicone            Reinforced Silicone              Black Fluorosilicone Lined The World’s first Performance Silicone
Max. Temperature: 180°C (356°F) Max. Temperature: 250°C (482°F) Designed for Oil and Diesel transfer hose for permanent fuel use. Suitable
and limited Petrol vapour. Not for for transport of Petroleum & Diesel
continuous petrol/fuel use & not Fuels –can be used for fuel lines,
suitable for fuel lines. delivery, filler and breathers.
Colour : Matt Black 2 Year Warranty. 2 Year Warranty. ProFuel™ green lining.
Max Temperature : 180° (356°F) Max. Temperature: 180°C (356°F) Max. Temperature: 180°C (356°F)
High-Temp TCH Fluorolined FSHL ProFuel Lined PSHL
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2012
I.D. (mm) I.D. (") Wall Size Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) Part No. RRP (Ex VAT)
6.5 1/4" 3.5mm SFL/6.5 £24.94 XFL/6.5 £27.44
8 5/16" 3.5mm SFL/8 £26.58 XFL/8 £29.24
9.5 3/8" 3.5mm SFL/9.5 £28.16 XFL/9.5 £30.98
11 7/16" 3.5mm SFL/11 £29.63 XFL/11 £32.60
13 1/2" 3.5mm SFL/12.7 £32.09 XFL/12.7 £35.30
16 5/8" 3.5mm SFL/16 £34.50 XFL/16 £37.96
18 45/64" 3.5mm SFL/18 £35.07 XFL/18 £38.57
19 3/4" 3.5mm SFL/19 £36.17 XFL/19 £39.79
20 25/32" 3.5mm SFL/20 £36.44 XFL/20 £40.25
22 7/8" 3.5mm SFL/22 £37.78 XFL/22 £41.56
25 1" 3.5mm SFL/25 £38.88 XFL/25 £42.76
28 1 1/8" 3.5mm SFL/28 £39.92 XFL/28 £43.92
30 1 3/16" 3.5mm SFL/30 £41.90 XFL/30 £46.18
32 1 1/4" 3.5mm SFL/32 £43.87 XFL/32 £48.26
35 1 3/8" 3.5mm SFL/35 £46.33 XFL/35 £50.95
38 1 1/2" 3.5mm SFL/38 £49.30 XFL/38 £54.23
41 1 5/8" 3.5mm SFL/41 £51.66 XFL/41 £56.83
45 1 3/4" 3.5mm SFL/45 £54.88 XFL/45 £60.37
48 1 7/8" 3.5mm SFL/48 £57.07 XFL/48 £62.78
51 2" 3.5mm SFL/51 £66.85 XFL/51 £73.53
Colour : Matt Black
Max Temperature : 180° (356°F)
Longer lengths available as a special order
Superflex SFL x 1m Xtraflex XFL x 1m
Superflex Hose x 1m (3'3") long Xtraflex Hose x 1m (3'3") long
plies for flexibility - Convoluted Outer
with a wire helix buried within the
3 ply polyester reinforced silicone 3 ply polyester reinforced silicone
with a wire helix buried within the
plies for ultimate  flexibility - Smooth Outer
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2012
Straight Reducer
I.D. > I.D. (mm) I.D. > I.D. (") Wall Size Length Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) I.D. > I.D. (mm) I.D. > I.D. (") Wall Size Length Part No. RRP (Ex VAT)
12-8 1/2" > 5/16" 4.0mm 102mm SR/12-8 £7.98 63-57 2 1/2" > 2 1/4" 5.0mm 125mm SR/63-57 £15.71
12.7-9.5 1/2" > 3/8" 4.0mm 102mm SR/12.7-9.5 £8.12 63-60 2 1/2" > 2 3/8" 5.0mm 125mm SR/63-60 £15.71
16-13 5/8" > 1/2" 4.0mm 102mm SR/16-13 £8.39 65-60 2 9/16" > 2 3/8" 5.0mm 125mm SR/65-60 £15.92
19-13 3/4" > 1/2" 4.0mm 102mm SR/19-13 £8.42 70-50 2 3/4" > 2" 5.0mm 125mm SR/70-50 £16.61
19-16 3/4" > 5/8" 4.0mm 102mm SR/19-16 £8.42 70-57 2 3/4" > 2 1/4" 5.0mm 125mm SR/70-57 £16.76
22-16 7/8" > 5/8" 4.0mm 102mm SR/22-16 £8.77 70-60 2 3/4" > 2 3/8" 5.0mm 125mm SR/70-60 £16.94
22-19 7/8" > 3/4" 4.0mm 102mm SR/22-19 £8.77 70-63 2 3/4" > 2 1/2" 5.0mm 125mm SR/70-63 £16.94
25-16 1" > 5/8" 4.0mm 102mm SR/25-16 £8.91 76-51 3" > 2" 5.0mm 125mm SR/76-51 £17.52
25-19 1" > 3/4" 4.0mm 102mm SR/25-19 £8.91 76-57 3" > 2 1/4" 5.0mm 125mm SR/76-57 £17.69
25-22 1" > 7/8" 4.0mm 102mm SR/25-22 £8.91 76-60 3" > 2 3/8" 5.0mm 125mm SR/76-60 £17.69
28-22 1 1/8" > 7/8" 4.0mm 102mm SR/28-22 £9.08 76-63 3" > 2 1/2" 5.0mm 125mm SR/76-63 £17.84
28-25 1 1/8" > 1" 4.0mm 102mm SR/28-25 £9.08 76-67 3" > 2 5/8" 5.0mm 125mm SR/76-67 £18.16
32-19 1 1/4" > 3/4" 4.0mm 102mm SR/32-19 £10.74 76-70 3" > 2 3/4" 5.0mm 125mm SR/76-70 £18.16
32-25 1 1/4" > 1" 4.0mm 102mm SR/32-25 £10.74 80-51 3 1/8" > 2" 5.0mm 125mm SR/80-51 £18.41
32-28 1 1/4" > 1 1/8" 4.0mm 102mm SR/32-28 £10.74 80-65 3 1/8" > 2 9/16" 5.0mm 125mm SR/80-65 £18.41
35-25 1 3/8" > 1" 4.0mm 102mm SR/35-25 £11.37 80-70 3 1/8" > 2 3/4" 5.0mm 125mm SR/80-70 £18.41
35-28 1 3/8" > 1 1/8" 4.0mm 102mm SR/35-28 £11.37 80-76 3 1/8" > 3" 5.0mm 125mm SR/80-76 £18.41
35-32 1 3/8" > 1 1/4" 4.0mm 102mm SR/35-32 £11.37 83-76 3 1/4" > 3" 5.0mm 125mm SR/83-76 £19.00
38-22 1 1/2" > 7/8" 4.0mm 102mm SR/38-22 £11.53 89-63 3 1/2" > 2 1/2" 6.3mm 125mm SR/89-63 £23.64
38-25 1 1/2" > 1" 4.0mm 102mm SR/38-25 £11.53 89-76 3 1/2" > 3" 6.3mm 125mm SR/89-76 £23.64
38-28 1 1/2" > 1 1/8" 4.0mm 102mm SR/38-28 £11.53 90-80 3 1/2" > 3 1/8" 6.3mm 125mm SR/90-80 £23.79
38-32 1 1/2" > 1 1/4" 4.0mm 102mm SR/38-32 £11.53 102-76 4" > 3" 6.3mm 152mm SR/102-76 £29.34
38-35 1 1/2" > 1 3/8" 4.0mm 102mm SR/38-35 £11.53 102-83 4" > 3 1/4" 6.3mm 152mm SR/102-83 £29.34
40-35 1 5/8" > 1 3/8" 4.0mm 102mm SR/40-35 £11.69 102-89 4" > 3 1/2" 6.3mm 152mm SR/102-89 £29.34
41-38 1 5/8" > 1 1/2" 4.0mm 102mm SR/41-38 £11.74 127-100 5" > 4" 6.3mm 152mm SR/127-100 £33.50
45-32 1 3/4" > 1 1/4" 4.0mm 102mm SR/45-32 £11.95
45-38 1 3/4" > 1 1/2" 4.0mm 102mm SR/45-38 £11.95 Colour : Matt Black
51-38 2" > 1 1/2" 5.0mm 102mm SR/51-38 £14.76 Max Temperature : 180° (356°F)
51-45 2" > 1 3/4" 5.0mm 102mm SR/51-45 £14.95
54-51 2 1/8" > 2" 5.0mm 102mm SR/54-51 £15.09
57-51 2 1/4" > 2" 5.0mm 102mm SR/57-51 £15.40
60-50 2 3/8" > 2" 5.0mm 125mm SR/60-50 £15.54
63-51 2 1/2" > 2" 5.0mm 125mm SR/63-51 £15.71
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2012
Straight Coupling Hose Straight Hump Hose
I.D. (mm) I.D. (") Wall Size Length Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) I.D. (mm) I.D. (") Wall Size Length Part No. RRP (Ex VAT)
51 2" 5.2mm 76mm SCH/51 £5.24 45 1 3/4" 5.0mm 76mm SHH/45 £11.65
54 2 1/8" 5.2mm 76mm SCH/54 £5.52 50 2 " 5.0mm 76mm SHH/50 £12.12
57 2 1/4" 5.2mm 76mm SCH/57 £5.59 60 2 3/8" 5.0mm 76mm SHH/60 £13.15
60 2 3/8" 5.2mm 76mm SCH/60 £5.71 63 2 1/2" 5.0mm 76mm SHH/63 £13.33
63 2 1/2" 5.2mm 76mm SCH/63 £5.90 70 2 3/4" 5.0mm 76mm SHH/70 £14.04
65 2 9/16" 5.2mm 76mm SCH/65 £6.13 76 3" 5.0mm 76mm SHH/76 £14.65
68 2 11/16" 5.2mm 76mm SCH/68 £6.38 80 3 1/8" 5.0mm 76mm SHH/80 £15.43
70 2 3/4" 5.2mm 76mm SCH/70 £6.38 90 3 1/2" 6.3mm 76mm SHH/90 £19.19
76 3" 5.2mm 76mm SCH/76 £6.68 100 4" 6.3mm 76mm SHH/100 £20.92
80 3 1/8" 5.2mm 76mm SCH/80 £6.81
83 3 1/4" 5.2mm 76mm SCH/83 £6.93
89 3 1/2" 6.5mm 76mm SCH/89 £8.15
102 4" 6.5mm 76mm SCH/102 £8.89
110 4 1/3" 6.5mm 76mm SCH/110 £9.43
Colour : Matt Black
Max Temperature : 180° (356°F)
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2012
Silicone T-Piece 180° Elbows ('U' Shape Hose)
I.D. (mm) I.D. (") Wall Size Length Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) I.D. (mm) I.D. (") Leg Length Center line
distance Part No. RRP (Ex VAT)
38 1 1/2" 4.0mm 102mm (Spout 25mm) STP/38 £21.96 16 5/8" 76mm 48mm E180/16 £13.41
45 1 5/8" 4.0mm 102mm (Spout 25mm) STP/45 £24.10 19 3/4" 76mm 58mm E180/19 £14.20
51 2" 5.0mm 102mm (Spout 25mm) STP/51 £27.27 22 7/8" 76mm 66mm E180/22 £14.77
54 2 1/6" 5.0mm 102mm (Spout 25mm) STP/54 £28.20 25 1" 102mm 76mm E180/25 £15.26
60 2 3/8" 5.0mm 102mm (Spout 25mm) STP/60 £30.07 28 1 1/8" 102mm 86mm E180/28 £16.16
63 2 1/2" 5.0mm 102mm (Spout 25mm) STP/63 £31.01 32 1 1/4" 102mm 96mm E180/32 £17.54
70 2 3/4" 5.0mm 102mm (Spout 25mm) STP/70 £33.16 35 1 3/8" 102mm 106mm E180/35 £18.41
76 3" 5.0mm 102mm (Spout 25mm) STP/76 £35.03 38 1 1/2" 102mm 114mm E180/38 £19.56
45 1 3/4" 102mm 136mm E180/45 £23.25
51 2" 127mm 152mm E180/51 £33.02
57 2 1/4" 127mm 170mm E180/57 £36.13
60 2 3/8" 127mm 180mm E180/60 £37.46
63 2 1/2" 127mm 190mm E180/63 £39.26
70 2 3/4" 127mm 210mm E180/70 £42.99
76 3" 140mm 228mm E180/76 £47.14
Colour : Matt Black
Max Temperature : 180° (356°F)
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2012
Silicone Blanking Caps
I.D. (mm) I.D. (") Wall Size Inside Length Part No. RRP (Ex VAT)
6.5 1/4" 4.0mm 30mm BCP/6.5 £10.26
8 5/16" 4.0mm 30mm BCP/8 £10.32
9.5 3/8" 4.0mm 30mm BCP/9.5 £10.36
11 7/16" 4.0mm 30mm BCP/11 £10.38
13 1/2" 4.0mm 30mm BCP/12.7 £10.50
16 5/8" 4.0mm 30mm BCP/16 £10.76
18 45/64" 4.0mm 30mm BCP/18 £10.94
19 3/4" 4.0mm 30mm BCP/19 £10.97
20 25/32" 4.0mm 30mm BCP/20 £11.23
22 7/8" 4.0mm 30mm BCP/22 £11.39
25 1" 4.0mm 30mm BCP/25 £11.79
28 1 1/8" 4.0mm 30mm BCP/28 £11.96
30 1 3/16" 4.0mm 30mm BCP/30 £12.19
32 1 1/4" 4.0mm 30mm BCP/32 £12.65
Colour : Matt Black
Max Temperature : 180° (356°F)
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2011
Alloy Joiners Carbon Joiners
O.D. (mm) O.D. (") Wall Size Length Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) O.D. (mm) O.D. (") Wall Size Length Part No. RRP (Ex VAT)
13 1/2" 1.5mm 80mm AJ/13 £5.45 13 1/2" 1.5mm 80mm CFJ/13 £6.56
16 5/8" 1.5mm 80mm AJ/16 £5.45 16 5/8" 1.5mm 80mm CFJ/16 £6.62
19 3/4" 1.5mm 80mm AJ/19 £5.61 19 3/4" 1.5mm 80mm CFJ/19 £6.77
22 7/8" 1.5mm 80mm AJ/22 £5.96 22 7/8" 1.5mm 80mm CFJ/22 £6.99
25 1" 1.5mm 80mm AJ/25 £6.25 25 1" 1.5mm 80mm CFJ/25 £7.51
32 1 1/4" 1.5mm 80mm AJ/32 £7.37 30 1 3/16" 1.5mm 80mm CFJ/30 £8.79
35 1 3/8" 1.5mm 80mm AJ/35 £8.59 32 1 1/4" 1.5mm 80mm CFJ/32 £11.14
38 1 1/2" 1.5mm 80mm AJ/38 £9.69 35 1 3/8" 1.5mm 80mm CFJ/35 £12.85
45 1 3/4" 1.5mm 80mm AJ/45 £10.74 41 1 5/8" 1.5mm 80mm CFJ/41 £14.49
51 2" 1.5mm 80mm AJ/51 £10.82 51 2" 1.5mm 80mm CFJ/51 £15.36
57 2 1/4" 1.5mm 80mm AJ/57 £10.97 57 2 1/4" 1.5mm 80mm CFJ/57 £17.24
63 2 1/2" 1.5mm 80mm AJ/63 £11.42 60 2 1/3" 1.5mm 80mm CFJ/60 £21.40
70 2 3/4" 1.5mm 80mm AJ/70 £12.37 63 2 1/2" 1.5mm 80mm CFJ/63 £22.58
76 3" 1.5mm 80mm AJ/76 £12.37 65 2 9/16" 1.5mm 80mm CFJ/65 £23.55
Colour Option : Polished Alloy 70 2 3/4" 1.5mm 80mm CFJ/70 £25.93
AJ Max Temperature : 250°C ( 482°F ) 76 3" 1.5mm 80mm CFJ/76 £28.84
80 3 1/8" 1.5mm 80mm CFJ/80 £29.80
Colour Option : Black Carbon Fibre
Aluminium Billet Joiners CFJ Hose Max Temperature : 170°C ( 338°F )
O.D. (mm) O.D. (") Wall Size Length Part No. RRP (Ex VAT)
13 1/2" 2mm 87mm AJB/13 £5.81
16 5/8" 2mm 87mm AJB/16 £6.33
19 3/4" 2mm 87mm AJB/19 £6.71
22 7/8" 2mm 87mm AJB/22 £7.13
25 1" 2mm 87mm AJB/25 £7.63
30 1 3/16" 2mm 87mm AJB/30 £8.06
32 1 1/4" 2mm 87mm AJB/32 £8.42
35 1 3/8" 2mm 87mm AJB/35 £9.56
38 1 1/2" 2mm 87mm AJB/38 £10.20
41 1 5/8" 2mm 87mm AJB/41 £11.54
45 1 3/4" 2mm 87mm AJB/45 £13.12
51 2" 2mm 87mm AJB/51 £13.98
57 2 1/4" 2mm 87mm AJB/57 £16.85
60 2 1/3" 2mm 87mm AJB/60 £17.48
63 2 1/2" 2mm 87mm AJB/63 £18.16
70 2 3/4" 2mm 87mm AJB/70 £18.82
76 3" 2mm 87mm AJB/76 £20.16
Colour Option : Polished Aluminium
AJB Max Temperature : 250°C ( 482°F )
80mm / 3 1/8"
O.D.
1.5
80mm / 3 1/8"
O.D.
1.5
87mm
O.D.
2
3535
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2012
Silicone Hose Wipes
Impregnated lint-free wipes to clean & shine
your SamcoSport Silicone Hoses.
Part No. RRP (Ex VAT)
SHW/1 £4.99
Each box contains 10 individually sealed sachets.
SamcoSport Silicone Hose Wipes were co-developed with Autoglym Ltd.
SamcoSport's new Silicone Hose Wipes are ideal for preventing the build up of everyday traffic film and engine deposits
Regular use encourages the natural shine of the silicone and helps maintain the hi-quality factory finish & lustre.
Minimum order 10 boxes
Must be ordered in multiples of 10
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2012
Aluminium Hose Adaptors with 1/8 NPT Thread Aluminium Blanking Plugs
O.D. (mm) O.D. (") Wall Size Length Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) O.D. (mm) O.D. (") Length Part No. RRP (Ex VAT)
32 1 1/4" 2mm 95mm AHA/32 £11.95 20 25/32" 25mm BLP/20 £3.92
35 1 3/8" 2mm 95mm AHA/35 £12.80 25 1" 25mm BLP/25 £4.09
38 1 1/2" 2mm 95mm AHA/38 £13.66 28 1 1/8" 25mm BLP/28 £4.25
45 1 3/4" 2mm 95mm AHA/45 £15.36 34 1 3/8" 25mm BLP/34 £4.43
38 1 1/2" 25mm BLP/38 £4.62
AHA :  Alloy Hose Adaptors BLP : Aluminium Blanking Plugs
Colour Option : Polished Aluminium Colour Option : Aluminium
AHA Max Temperature : 250°C ( 482°F ) BLP Max Temperature : 250°C ( 482°F )
95mm
O.D.
2
3535
1/8 NPT
30
25
O.D.
2.5
5